7

PHYSICAL & DIGITAL WNTeR
HALL 01
Accessories
Alphabetical List
Country Company Stand Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand
2 ES Byetsa Digital Show ES Etimed 1F29
ES 2B Labels Digital Show IT EtruJewels TH26
C FR Eurotextile 1D24 1E23
A IT Cadicagroup 1F161G17
FR LAccessoire Choletais 1D101E9 FR Cap Sud 1G13 F
FR Acdis Groupe 1C11 IT CieffeFilati 1F27 IN' Fair Lady Exports TH20
IT  Achille Valera Lissoni 1B28 1C27 IT Clic 1D121E11 IT Fashiontex 1F14
IT Acm Digital Show FR Close To Clothes TF101G11 FR Fauchille Groupe 1C22
FR Action Maille 1C16 FR Compagnie Frangaise DuBouton  1F20 1G21 IT Fec*serilabel Di Facchinetti TET121F1
IT  Albano Antonio TH32 ES Completex ‘09 1D26 1E25 FR FIDH Digital Show
IT  Amb Factory Digital Show IT Corozite 1G10 TH9 IT Fenili 1G28 TH29
IT Nastrificio Angelo Valera 1D19 FR Crépin-Petit 1B181C17 IT Fiorenzatulle 1F30
IT  Argopel 1E13 IT Crisden 1G19 DE Walter Fischer 1H28
IT  ArsFlorence 1A221B21 [T Forza Giovane Art 1C121D13
FR Artmétal - Framex - Janvier - Coinderoux 1D17 D DE Frieba Textilwerk Carl Friedrich 1D30
FR Les Ateliers Tamalet 1D22 FR Daudé Paris 1C11
IT Demoo H2 G
B IT Dienpi 1F21 IT Gafforell Digital Show
IT Ballarini 1E33 IT  Domar Pelletteria 1F22 BE Gevaert Bandweverij Digital Show
IT Bap Group 1G10 TH9 FR Dorlet TF101G11 IT GiMa. 1B26 1C25
IT Bomisa 1G10 TH9 HK Duraflex Digital Show IT Graf And Co 1B22
IT  Barig Dal 1973 1D181E17 IT Gritti Group 1G18 TH17
ES BCN Fashion group / E IT  Gruppo Uniesse TH18
Anand Export House 1G30 GR Eco Natural Furs By Siozos 1A201B19 DE Gunold 1H24
FR Berthéas 1D27 IT  EM.Company 1C13
IT Bielleci 1G31 IT  Emmetex Etichettificio 1G12 TH H
IT Bottonificio Lenzi 1955 1B241C23 FR Epau-Nova 1C15 HK Hilton Fur TH34
IT Bottonificio Piemontese Digital Show FR Erode 1E21 TR Hitit Transfer 1B34
IT BRB Digital Show DE Escher Textil 1H33
FR Broderies Langlet 1C16 IT Etichettificio Pugliese Digital Show

New exhibitors



EXHIBITORS LIST

HaLL o1 Accessories

Alphabetical List

Country Company Stand
|

IT Imbotex 1B32
ES Indet Group Digital Show
IT Invoga Digital Show
IT LSG. ltalian Stylistic Group 1C24
J

FR Janisset 1H27
FR Julien Faure 1E26 1F25
K

JP Kawaii Lace Digital Show
IT Kit Service 1C30
DE Knopf & Knopf International 1C21
FR Boutons Kocher 1D25
L

BE Labels & Things Digital Show
TN La Griffe Internationale 1F33
IT Lampa 1F241G25
IT  Lartigianabottoni 1D20
FR Lecuyer - Fantex - Groupe Lecuyer 1D11
TR Leras Lace & Broderie 1C29
IT LF Linea Fashion 1B201C19
ES Luca Cuccolini 1D32
M

IT MLM Mazzola 1J81L7
IT  Mabo Group 1C10
IT  Made 4 Fashion 1F261G27
DE Madeira Garnfabrik 1E30
IT  Manifattura Modenese 1C20
FR Marcy - Cété Plume... 1A26 1B25
IT Martinica 1H38
ES Matsa Digital Show
IT  Mauri Angelo 1E321F31
IT Menoni TH21
IT Metal Service 1G15
FR Mettetal Création 1E141F13
FR Meynier Digital Show
FR Mk Majuscule 1C11
IT Mmc Colombo 1J81L7
FR Moda-Pierre 1F12
FR Mode Harmony 1B181C17
BR Moltec Brasil 1H36
IT Moover 1E28
DE Muehlmeier Bodyshaping 1C28
IT Myzip 1C26
N

IT  Nastrificio De Bernardi 1E201F19
IT Nastrificio Albert Bonati 1E32 1F31
BE Nilorn Belgium 1C141D15

New exhibitors

Country Company Stand
(o)

IN OPA TH30
FR Orca Accessoires 1G24
P

RO Pasmatex 1F28
IT  Passamaneria Frassinetti 1F23
FR PEG 1E29
IT  Piemme boutons 1E24
IT Pirola Passamanerie 1E16 1F15
FR Poursin 1C11

IT  Promistamp 1G141H13
R

ES Ramon Santaeularia - Barcelona 1D23
IT Ramponi® 1J81L7
IT  Redmark 1D161E15
IT Ribbontex 1D28 1E27
IT  Ri-Me Di Mauro E Silvia Paoli & C TH23
S

CN SAB - Weixing Group 1E181F17
JP Sakura Lace Digital Show
IT Sama 1G22

IT SandraB. 1A241B23
FR Satab 1G16 TH15
HK SBS Zipper Digital Show
IT  Secondo Stefano Pavese 1C18
IT Serena Cecchini Design 1F321G33
JP Shimada Digital Show
DE Shindo 1E101F9
TR Simsek Ege Label And Printing 1E34
FR Société Choletaise De Fabrication  1D10 1E9
CN Soocci 1D29
IT  SoTex.Co International Digital Show
IT Stelmar 1G29
T

IT Texcart 1G26
IT Texlabel 1D31

HK Thermore 1E22
IT Topp Italia 1G20 TH19
IT  Toschi Passamanerie TH22
U

IT Unizip 1G18 TH17
JP Utax Digital Show
\%

IT Valter 1F18
IT  Varcotex TH31

IT  Visma Accessori 1G23
GR Vostex 1E19

Country Company Stand
W
GB Weavabel 1E31
CN We Nordic Label Studios 1D21
KR Wig Korea Digital Show
Y
FR YKKEurope Digital Show
Z
IT  Zanchi Giovanni 1D14
IT Zipgoffredo 1G32
List by specialities
BUTTONS
IT Bap Group 1G10 TH9
IT Bomisa 1G10 TH9
IT Bottonificio Lenzi 1955 1B241C23
IT Bottonificio Piemontese Digital Show
FR Boutons Kocher 1D25
IT BRB Digital Show
FR Compagnie Frangaise DuBouton  1F20 1G21
IT  Corozite 1G10 TH9
FR Crépin-Petit 1B181C17
IT Fenili 1G28 TH29
IT Gafforelli Digital Show
IT  Gritti Group 1G18 TH17
IT  Gruppo Uniesse TH18
IT Invoga Digital Show
DE Knopf & Knopf International 1C21
ES Luca Cuccolini 1D32
IT Mabo Group 1C10
FR Meynier Digital Show
FR Mode Harmony 1B181C17
IT Piemme boutons 1E24
ES Ramon Santaeularia - Barcelona 1D23
IT SandraB. 1A241B23
IT Secondo Stefano Pavese 1C18
IT  Visma Accessori 1G23
IT  Zanchi Giovanni 1D14
EMBROIDERY
ES BCN Fashion group /

Anand Export House 1G30
FR Broderies Langlet 1C16
IN Fair Lady Exports TH20
IT Moover 1E28
IN OPA TH30
JP SakuraLace Digital Show



EXHIBITORS LIST

HaLL o1 Accessories

List by specialities

Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand
FONCTIONAL ARTICLES LACE PACKAGING
IT CieffeFilati 1F27 IT  Albano Antonio 1H32 FR Eurotextile 1D241E23
FR Epau-Nova 1C15 FR Cap Sud 1G13 IT LF Linea Fashion 1B201C19
DE Gunold 1H24 JP Kawaii Lace Digital Show IT Stelmar 1G29
IT Imbotex 1B32 TR Leras Lace & Broderie 1C29
DE Madeira Garnfabrik 1E30  IT Mauri Angelo 1E321F31  SERVICES
DE Muehlmeier Bodyshaping 1C28 FR FIDH Digital Show
IT Myzip 1c26  METALLIC ORPLASTIC
FR PEG 1E29  ACCESSORIES TEXTILE & TRIMS
CN SAB - Weixing Group 1E18 1F17 FR Acdis Groupe 1C11 IT  Achille Valera Lissoni 1B281C27
HK SBS Zipper Digital Show IT Acm Digital Show FR Action Maille 1C16
JP Shimada Digital Show IT  Amb Factory Digital Show IT Barig Dal 1973 1D181E17
HK Thermore 1E22 IT  ArsFlorence 1A221B21 FR Berthéas 1D27
IT Unizip 1G18 1H17 FR Artmétal - Framex - Janvier - Coinderoux 1D17 ES Byetsa Digital Show
JP Utax Digital Show IT Bielleci 1G31 ES Completex‘09 1D26 1E25
FR YKK Europe Digital Show IT Clic 1D121E11 DE Escher Textil TH33
IT Zipgoffredo 1G32 FR Daudé Paris 1C11 IT Fashiontex 1F14
FR Dorlet TF101G11 FR Fauchille Groupe 1C22
JEWELLERY COMPONENTS HK Duraflex Digital Show IT Fiorenzatulle 1F30
IT Crisden 1G19 IT Lampa 1F241G25 IT  Forza Giovane Art 1C121D13
FR Erode 1E21 IT Lartigianabottoni 1D20 DE Frieba Textilwerk Carl Friedrich 1D30
IT  EtruJewels 1H26 IT  Made 4 Fashion 1F261G27 BE Gevaert Bandweverij Digital Show
IT GiMa. 1B26 1C25 FR Mettetal Création 1E141F13 FR Janisset 1H27
FR Les Ateliers Tamalet 1D22 FR Mk Majuscule 1C11 FR Julien Faure 1E26 1F25
IT  Menoni TH21 IT MLM Mazzola 1J81L7 FR LAccessoire Choletais 1D101E9
IT  Promistamp 1G141H13 IT Mmc Colombo 1J81L7 FR Lecuyer - Fantex - Groupe Lecuyer 1D11
IT Valter 1F18 FR Moda-Pierre 1F12 IT  Manifattura Modenese 1C20
DE Walter Fischer TH28 FR Poursin 1C11 ES Matsa Digital Show
IT  Ri-Me Di Mauro E Silvia Paoli & C 1H23 IT Nastrificio Albert Bonati 1E321F31
LABELS & TAGS CN Soocci 1D29 IT  Nastrificio Angelo Valera 1D19
ES 2B Labels Digital Show IT Nastrificio De Bernardi 1E201F19
IT Cadicagroup 1F161G17 ORNAMENTS RO Pasmatex 1F28
FR Close To Clothes 1F101G11 IT  Argopel 1E13 IT  Passamaneria Frassinetti 1F23
IT Dienpi 1F21 IT Ballarini 1E33 IT  Pirola Passamanerie 1E161F15
IT  Emmetex Etichettificio 1G12THN IT Demoo TH25 IT Ribbontex 1D28 1E27
IT Etichettificio Pugliese Digital Show IT  Domar Pelletteria 1F22 IT Sama 1G22
ES Etimed 1F29 IT EM.Company 1C13 FR Satab 1G16 TH15
IT Fec*serilabel Di Facchinetti 1E121F11 GR Eco Natural Furs By Siozos 1A201B19 DE Shindo 1E101F9
IT Graf And Co 1B22 HK' Hilton Fur 1H34 IT  SoTex.Co International Digital Show
ES Indet Group Digital Show TR Hitit Transfer 1B34 FR Société Choletaise De Fabrication  1D10 1E9
TN La Griffe Internationale 1F33 IT 1SG. ltalian Stylistic Group 1C24 IT Topp Italia 1G20 TH19
IT Metal Service 1G15 IT KitService 1C30 IT  Toschi Passamanerie TH22
BE Nilorn Belgium 1C141D15 BE Labels & Things Digital Show GR Vostex 1E19
IT Redmark 1D16 1E15 FR Marcy - Cété Plume... 1A26 1B25 KR Wig Korea Digital Show
TR Simsek Ege Label And Printing 1E34 IT  Martinica TH38
IT Texcart 1G26 BR Moltec Brasil TH36
IT Texlabel 1D31 FR Orca Accessoires 1G24
IT  Varcotex TH31 IT  Ramponi® 1J81L7
CN We Nordic Label Studios 1D21 IT Serena Cecchini Design 1F321G33
GB Weavabel 1E31

New exhibitors



EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 04

Alphabetical List

Country Company

A
us
FR
FR
ES

Abby Lichtman Design
Adélaide Color
Studio Albertus

Alicia Villodres Patterns Barcelona

GB Amanda Kelly

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

B

FR
FR
IT

FR
FR
DE

Cc
FR
FR
FR

D
ES
FR
FR

E
IE

F
FR

Amélie Broddes
Antoinette Et Freddy
Apolline

L'Atelier Du Dessin Textile

Atelier Fortetéte

Lucie Bellion

Bikini sous la Pluie

Blue Studio

Charléne Bornard
Briagéll Perret
Buntastic Design Studio

Cocotka
Constellation Studio

Diane Cunnington

Estudi Drapets
Arno Dufour

Duo Forte

Eragh Mihalakis Studio

Florinda Sandri

DK/GB Fusion Cph / Tahlullah

G
us
FR
FR
AR

H
FR

ES
FR

Stand

Digital Show
4U44
4V47
4547
4R40
4543

Digital Show
4V49
4540
4V46

4546
4U45
4R43
4543
4U49
4548

4U48
4U43
4U45

4P43
4U49
4R44

Digital Show

4V41
4R48

Gingerline Vintage Design Archive Digital Show

Girlgang Design
Glitter Power Club
Guchi Scaglia Fashion Lab

Holy Fibers

Irene Blanco Studio

Sophie Augustin-Viguier - Itsitini

New exhibitors

4U41 Bis
4U46
Digital Show

4V45

4R49
4V43

Designs

Country Company

J

FR Charlotte Janvier
FR Zoé Jiquel

FR Julie Hermant

K
US Kate X Kasey
FR Akiko Kayano

L

Stand

4V45
4V43
4V48

4P48
4U42

FR La Trame- Fédération Frangaise

du Design Textile
NL Le Studio Copenhagen
FR Léa Plagnol

FR LesDessinés

M
FR Maison Le Callennec
FR Les Manies De Marion
FR Studio Marine
ES Marta Caldas

Textile Design Studio
GB Matchymatchydesign
FR Minakani
GB Mirjam Roudén
US Moonshake Studio
FR Myriam De Fay

N

ES Nebula Studio Bcn
GB Niccola Designs
FR Nilac Studio

(o]
BR Oficina Caramelo

P

FR Petites Histoires
FR Le Pointillé

GB Potterton Books

S

FR Season Studio

IT  Shabby Chic Vintage

FR Soat Creation

RU Solstudio Textile Design
FR Sonia Talbi Design Textile
ES Studio Estampa

FR Studio Liu

BR Studio Sense

NL Studio Van Der Renne

4U42bis 4V41bis
4P45
4U44
4U41

4U47
4V47
4U50

Digital Show
Digital Show
4541
4R46
4P46
4V41

4V44
Digital Show
4V46

Digital Show

4542
4544
4R45

4545
4V40
Digital Show
Digital Show
4546
4P44
4U48
Digital Show
4549

Country Company

T
AU The Digital Weaver Studio

\"
FR Créations Robert Vernet
GB Vintage Labels

W
US Wakefield Designs

List by specialities

Stand

Digital Show

4P40 4R41
4V50

Digital Show

INDUSTRY ASSOCIATIONS

FR La Trame- Fédération Frangaise
4U42bis 4V41bis

du Design Textile

PRINTS

DK/GB Fusion Cph / Tahlullah
AR Guchi Scaglia Fashion Lab
BR Studio Sense

US Abby Lichtman Design

FR Adélaide Color

FR Akiko Kayano

ES Alicia Villodres Patterns Barcelona

GB Amanda Kelly

FR Amélie Broddes

FR Antoinette Et Freddy
FR Apolline

FR Arno Dufour

FR Atelier Fortetéte

FR Bikini sous la Pluie

IT Blue Studio

FR Briagéll Perret

DE Buntastic Design Studio
FR Charléne Bornard

FR Charlotte Janvier

FR Cocotka

FR Constellation Studio
FR Créations Robert Vernet
FR Diane Cunnington

FR Duo Forte

IE  Eragh Mihalakis Studio
ES EstudiDrapets

FR Florinda Sandri

FR Girlgang Design

FR Glitter Power Club

FR Holy Fibers

4R48
Digital Show
Digital Show
Digital Show
4U44
4U42
4547
4R40
4543

Digital Show
4V49

4U49
4V46
4U45
4R43
4U49
4548

4543

4V45

4U48

4U43
4P40 4R41
4U45
4R44
Digital Show
4P43
4V41
4U41 Bis
4U46

4V45

4



EXHIBITORS LIST

HaLL 04 Designs

List by specialities

Country Company

PRINTS (CONT.)

ES Irene Blanco Studio

FR Julie Hermant

US Kate X Kasey

FR LAtelier Du Dessin Textile

FR Le Pointillé

NL Le Studio Copenhagen

FR Léa Plagnol

FR Les Dessinés

FR Les Manies De Marion

FR Lucie Bellion

FR Maison Le Callennec

ES Marta Caldas Textile
Design Studio

GB Matchymatchydesign

New exhibitors

Stand

4R49
4V48
4P48
4540
4544
4P45
4U44
4U41
4Va7
4546
4U47

Digital Show
Digital Show

Country Company

FR

Minakani

GB Mirjam Roudén

U
FR
ES

Moonshake Studio
Myriam De Fay
Nebula Studio Ben

GB Niccola Designs

FR
BR
FR
FR
FR
RU
FR
FR
FR

Nilac Studio

Oficina Caramelo

Petites Histoires

Season Studio

Soat Creation

Solstudio Textile Design

Sonia Talbi Design Textile
Sophie Augustin-Viguier - Itsitini
Studio Albertus

Stand

4541
4R46
4P46
4V41
4V44
Digital Show
4V46
Digital Show
4542
4545
Digital Show
Digital Show
4546
4V43
4v47

Country Company Stand
ES Studio Estampa 4P44
FR Studio Liu 4U48
FR Studio Marine 4U50
NL Studio Van Der Renne 4549
AU The Digital Weaver Studio Digital Show
US Wakefield Designs Digital Show
FR Zoé Jiquel 4V43

TEXTILE ARCHIVES / VINTAGE
US Gingerline Vintage Design Archive Digital Show

GB Potterton Books 4R45
IT  Shabby Chic Vintage 4V40
GB Vintage Labels 4V50



EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 03 & 04

Alphabetical List

Country Company

A

LT AGrupe, Uab

PT A.Sampaio & Filhos

FR Ab Créations

KR AB Industries

PT Acatel

PT Adalberto Estampados

TR Akbaslar Tekstil

TR Aker Tekstil Kumascilik

TR Akin Tekstil

PT Albano Morgado

IT  Alberto & Roy

ES Miguel Alemany

IT Alfa-Fi- Lematex -
Coat To Coat - Api

TR Almodo Tekstil Womenswear
& Menswear

KR Alpha

TR Altinsu Tekstil

TR Altinyildiz Tekstil

PT Anbievolution

IT  Andreazza & Castelli

TR Antik Dantel

CN Ao Yang Woollen Fabric

IT  Argomenti Tessili

TR Arsan

TR Asliteks

IT  Aspesi Federico

TR Asy Fabric

TR Avrupa Pasifik

B

TR Bahariye

TR Bak-Ay Tekstil

FR Balas Textile

IT  Alberto Bardazzi

IT Bartolini 1938

TR Barutcu

IT Tessitura Carlo Bassetti

KR BATM

TR Batmaz Tekstil

FR Beauvillain-Davoine Sas

IT Lanificio Becagli

CN Ningbo Beiwei

FR Bel Maille / Henitex International

FR Belinac

GB Bella Tela

IT Bellandi Manifattura Lane -
Bel & Co - Duemilagori

GB Bennett Silks / Henri Portier

New exhibitors

Stand

3F44
3C223D25
4P26 4R15
Digital Show
4U38

4U29

4Vv41
3A18 3B21
3G163J15
3J6

3D1

Digital Show

3D22 3E19

3G11
3G28 3H27
4N24 4P23
3F223G17
3B123C11
3D6
4U24V1
Digital Show
4U32 4V31
3F38 3H37
3A243B27
4T12 4U11
3E16

4524

3G203J19
4U4 4V3
3D46 3E43
3D28 3E25
3K5

4V26 4W25
3E5

Digital Show
4531
48124711
3E34
Digital Show
3B83C7
4R3

Digital Show

3J17
4M12 4N13

Fabrics

Country Company Stand
IT Beppetex 3K12 3L9
GB Henry Bertrand Digital Show
IT Besani 3B143C13
TR Bez Tekstil 3C83D11

TR Bezsan Digital Show
TR Beztas Tekstil 4V37
TR Bims Tekstil 4833
KR BO.B. Textile Digital Show
ES Bombardo 4N20bis 4P19bis
TR Botas Nehir 3B23C1

FR Bouton Renaud 4N18 4P17
FR Dentelles Jean Bracq 456 4T5

IT  Brecotessile 4S9
GB British Millerain 3C463D49
PT Brito Knitting 3A16 3B19
GB Alfred Brown Worsted Mills Est. 1915 418
IT Brugnoli Digital Show
IT  Brunello Linings 3E6
IT  Brunello Fabrics 3E43G3
TR Btd Textile 3G123J11

FR Bugis 3C203D23
PT Burel Factory Digital Show
TR Bz Jacquard 4N28 4P27
C

DE C.Pauli Digital Show
IT Cadfissi 3G303H29
IT  Lanificio Campore 3F303G25
TR Can Tekstil 3G83J7
IT Lanificio Cangioli 1859 3K43L3
FR Carlin Creative Trend Bureau 3D3
IT  Carnet Div. Of Ratti / Marzotto Group ~ 3J2 3K1

FR Carpentier & Preux 4710 4U9
FR Catland 3C263D29
IT Cavalleri 457
FR Celc/ Le Lin Européen 3E44 3F37
TR Celiktas 3B183C17
IT Cervotessile 3E8
FR Soieries Chambutaires 4P20 4R9
FR Tissage Des Chaumes Since 1908 4N204P19
FR Soieries Cheval 4N124P11

FR Clarenson 3E28
IT Clerici Tessuto & C 4R44S3

IT Cnc Tessuti 3G323H31

IT Tessitura Colombo Antonio 3D48 3E45
IT  Erica- Compagnia Della Seta Print  4N8 4R7bis
BE Concordia Textiles 3C403D43
TR Confetti Fabrics 4U36 4V35
CN Consinee Group 3E15
DE Cosserat Kindermann 3F36

Country Company

FR Cote Textiles
IT Cotton Trend
TR Cotton Fabric
PT Crispim Abreu

D

KR Daewoong FNT

CN Danmao Textile

IT Delta Tex

FR Tissages Denis & Fils

TR Derhan Tekstil

FR Deveaux

FR Deveaux Dpt Maille

PK Diamond Denim By Sapphire
TR Dilek Tekstil

IT  Dinamo Contemporary Fabrics
TW Djic

KR DK&D (Doorim)

CN Donglong Lace

CN Dongyi

TR Dost Tekstil

CN Dry-Tex

FR Dutel Création

TR Dynamo

=

FR Ecopel

IT Ego/Pecci

TR Ekoten Tekstil

TR Elissa Stampa

TR Elyaf

CN Embsense

FR ErceaInternational
TR ErezGroup

IT  Erica Industria Tessile
TW Erictex

TR Esenteks

Stand

4520
3A123B11
3H443J43
3C303D33

Digital Show
Digital Show
4R6 4S5
4M2

3E14

4V22 4W21
4V22 4W21
3F34 3H33
3B303C29
3K10

Digital Show
Digital Show
Digital Show
Digital Show
3ET1
Digital Show
4N3

3H38 3J37

3A26 3B29
3F33
3C163D19
4V344W33
4P28 4R17
Digital Show
4U26
4P304R19
4R7

Digital Show
3E42

IT Estethia - GB. Conte Div. Of Marzotto Wool ~ 3J1

IT Eusebio

TW Everest Textile
MA Evlox - Tavex
TR Ezgi Tekstil

E
IT Fada Tessuti
IT Lanificio Faisa
PT Familitex

FR Fcn Textiles
PT Fitecom

CN Flashine

3C183D21
3E52 3F45
3H28 3J27
4P34 4R23

4V21
3D26 3E23
3B163C15
4M124N13
3J10
Digital Show



EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 03 2 04 Fabrics

Alphabetical List

Country Company Stand
IT  FordianiRiccardo & C 3D40 3E37
FR FTF.-France Textile Fabrication 4U24
PT From Portugal 3C43D5
KR Frontier Digital Show
G

EG G-Tex - Goldentex Wool Co. 3G63J5
IT Gallus 4V24 4W23
TR Gamateks 3C38 3D41
GB Laurent Garigue 3E32
TR Gencorme Tekstil 3A43B3
IT Gl Tessil Foderami 3E10
IT Giolica/Glam 3F31
IT Gipitex 4N4
TR Gokhan Tekstil 3H47
FR Goutarel 4M6
ES Gratacos 4N2 4R1
IT Groupage By Tessilclub 3E26
FR Albert Guegain Broderies 4714 4U13
FR Guigou 4M8 4N9
TR Guldogan Shirting 3C143D17
TR Gilipek Tekstil 4N26 4P25
TR Gille Tekstil 3C283D31
H

CN Cixi Haiteng Digital Show
FR Sophie Hallette 452 471
GB Halley Stevensons Digital Show
TR Hamzagil 4U304V29
KR Hana Textile 4523
TR Hantas Tekstil 4N344P33
GB Harris Tweed Hebrides 3J3
TR Haseller 3H36 3J35
FR Henitex International - Bel Maille 3B83C7
TW Her Min Digital Show
CN High Fashion Digital Show
TR Hisar Tekstil 3C103D13
AT Hoh Hoferhecht Stickereien 4716 4U15
JP Hokkoh Digital Show
FR Hurel 4P22 4R11
|

TR llay Textile 4U40
IT  lluna Group Srl 472 4U1
IT  Impresa Tessile 4511
PE Incalpaca 4M3
FR Induo 3D4
DE Innotex Merkel & Rau 4U21
IT IntesaC. 4522
IT InTes.Pra 4L104M9
TR Ipeker 4U22
TR Ipekis 3F243G19
TR Isil Tekstil 3B26 3C25
TR Ithib 3E13

New exhibitors

Country Company

J

FR
TR
TR
PT
PT
TR
FR
IT

IT

K
Jp
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
LT
us
Jp
KR
TR
Jp
KR

DE
Jp
KR

L

PT
FR
Cz
FR
IT

TR
FR
IT

IT

KR
AT
FR
PT
FR
FR

JCR Groupe

Jersan Knitting

Jerseyidea By Gallus Tekstil
Jodio & Feliciano

Joaps - Malhas

Joyteks Tekstil

JRC Reflex

Junior By Adele Zibetti

Just Fly

Kanemasa Knitting

Karma Kokteyl Knitting

Kaynak

Khoder Group

Kimteks Tekstil

Kipas Casual / Formal / Shirting
Kivang Tekstil

Klasikine Tekstile

Klauber Brothers

Komatsu Matere

Korea Silkroad / Silkytex
Korukcu Tekstil

Kowa

Korea Textile Trade Association
(KTTA)

Kuraray Europe

Kuwamura

Kyungwon

Le Europe - La Estampa
LaFille

LaLinea

Emanuel Lang Fondé En 1856
Nuovo Ri-Vera

Larmatex

Dentelles André Laude

Le Tinte By Stylem ltalia
Leathertex Linea Umberto Lenzi
Leejo Textile

Leichtfried loden

Lemaitre Demeestere

Lemar

Lepere Oursport

Maison Leveque

GB Liberty Fabrics

TR

Lila

CN Linglong

NL

Linopersempre

GB Linton Tweeds
GR Liolios

IT

Lisa

Stand

Digital Show
3B15

3A2 3B1
3D8

3B13
Digital Show
3E48
4U124V11
4027

Digital Show
3B28 3C27
3H42 3J41
Digital Show
3G143J13
3G13
3G103J9
3F35

4T6 4U5
Digital Show
Digital Show
4517

3H45

3F50 3H49
Digital Show

3D10
Digital Show

4V30 4W29
3F26 3G21
3D14

3H35

3F23

3H43

488 417
3F28 3G23
3D52 3E49
Digital Show
4M7

3F42
3C443D47
Digital Show
4U8 4V7
4U204V19
4U6 4V5
Digital Show
3E46 3F39
3F25
AV27bis
4V28 4W27

Country Company Stand
CN Lizhiying Digital Show
PT LMA - Leandro Manuel Araujo 3F48
KR Ludia Digital Show
TR Luno Textile 3C363D39
PT Lurdes Sampaio 3C323D35
GB Luxury Fabrics 4M5
M
TR MAC. Tekstil 4p36
IT Maalbi1947 3E30
TW Mackent Group Digital Show
PT Magma Téxtil 3B243C23
FR Malhia Kent 3F263G21
HK Mandarin Digital Show
IT  Manifattura Di Carmignano 3F27
[T Manteco 3E23G1
IT Mapel/ Stelloni A. 3F323G27
FR LAtelier Marey 4518
IT  Marini Industrie 3K2
TR Marsala Textile 4N32 4P31
CN Zhejiang Matsui Textile Digital Show
TR Mayteks 3B203C19
IT  Manifatture ltaliane Scudieri -

Mectex 3C48 3D51
IT Mekkitess 3D38 3E35
TR Melek Dantel 4U104V9
TR Meltam Tekstil 4825
FR Darquer & Mery 454
FR Michéle Lemaire Pour Tissus 4U8 4V7
IT MiGra.Since 1988 4U16 4V15
CZ Mileta 3D9
IT E.Miroglio Sem Division 4516
BG E. Miroglio / Miroglio Lana 4112 4M11
JP Mitsubishi Chemical Corporation  4R16 4515
FR Mitwill Textiles Europe 4V23
DE Mode..Information 3C2
PT Modelmalhas 3A6 3B5
IT Lanificio Moessmer 3D24 3E21
IT  Montorfano 4U18
GB Abraham Moon 4L6
IN' Morarjee Textiles 3C63D7
[T Brunetto Morganti 3E24
[T MTT Manifattura Tessile Toscana 3E22
ES Multipunt 4v27
N
FR EtsNajberg 3K11
CN Nanshan 3J8
TR Nara Tekstil 4V39
GB Neill Johnstone 3F25
IT Lanificio Nello Gori 3K143L11
IT  Nesatex 3B63C5
ES New Junior - Torres Pradas Group  Digital Show
PT NGS Malhas 3D32 3E29



EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 03 2 04 Fabrics

Alphabetical List
Country Company Stand
CN Nice Gain Fabric Digital Show
TR Nilba Tekstil 4528 4U33
ES Nova Laneria -

Torres Pradas Group Digital Show
TR Nuryildiz Tekstil 3D44 3E41
(o]
IT Officina 4N6 4R5
TR Oguz Tekstil 3G223J21
TR Olcerler Tekstil 3C123D15
PT Paulo De Oliveira 3K6 3L5
IT Omniapiega 4N104P9
KR Onechang Material Digital Show
IT OperaPiemontese 3G2
TR Or-Bey 3J12
ES Textil A. Ortiz 3G5
TR Ozcimen Tekstil 4R24
TR Ozdoku Tekstil 3F203G15
TR Ozel Tekstil 4526
TR Ozlem 3F17
p
IT Manifattura Pacini Nello 3B103C9
KR Paka Intertex Digital Show
TR Pakipek Group 4R28 4527
TR Palmiye Tekstil 3G243J23
DE Pantone 3C2
IT  Manifattura Paola 3F29
IT  Pooletti Tessuti 4R10
TR Parlamis Atadan Tekstil 4R26
IT  Passamaneria ltaliana 4718 4U17
FR Pastels 4R8
IT Lanificio Paultex 3F19
FR Payen-Esf 3F41
FR Peltex Since 1954 3B343C33
IT  Econnection by Penn ltalia 3D48 3E45
IT  Penn Textile Solutions 3D48 3E45
PT Penteadora 3L7
FR Les Tissages Perrin 4AM104NT1
IT  Manifattura Pezzetti 3E123G9
FR Philea Textiles 3H35
IT Picchi 4M1
[T Piero Galli ltaly Digital Show
IT Manifattura Tessile Pierozzi 3D20 3E17
TR Pin Ecological Fabrics 4U31
TR Pinteks 3D18
IT  Achille Pinto 4M4
TR Sapphire Brode 4V17
TR Pisa Tekstil 3F46
IT Pizval 4510 479
IT  Pontetorto 414
IT Pontoglio 3E40
IT Carlo Pozzi 4N5

ES Premiertex - Torres Pradas Group Digital Show

New exhibitors

Country Company

FR

Printland

HK' Prosperity Textile

ES

Q
T

R
TR
T

Textil Puig Ubach

Quorum Tessuti

Rabek Tekstil
Rainbow Div. Of Ratti Spa /
Marzotto Group

CN Raylace Embroidery

PT
ES

RDD
Tejidos Rebes

CN Recyctex

IT

IT

Redaelli Velluti /
Niedieck Div. Of Marzotto Lab
Reggiani

CN Reo-Eco

IT
TR

Lanificio Luigi Ricceri

Roja Embroidery & Lace

CN Romrol Outdoor
TW Ruentex Industries

IT

Ruffo Coli Tessuti

CN RT&T

)

KR
Jp
BR

Saechang
Sakae Lace

Savyon Industrias

TR Secen Tekstil
MA Sefita - Avelana - Roudiere
CN Sendyi Textile

KR
IT

Seojin Textile

Serates

TR Seriko Group

ES
FR
KR

Textil Settam
Sfate & Combier
Shinjintex

TW Shinkong Textile

Jp
ES
IT

ES
IT

IT

KR
FR
TR
FR
PT
TR

Showa
Sidogras
Silkomo
Silmatex
Sintopel

Sir Group
SNT

Sofileta
Soktas Tekstil
Solstiss
Somelos Tecidos
Sénmez ASF

TR Sonmez Rasel Teknik

FR

Sprintex

Stand

4U25
3H34 3433
3G7

4R204S19

4V324W31

3J4 3K3
Digital Show
3D42 3E39
4U25bis
Digital Show

3G4
412
Digital Show
3L1
Digital Show
Digital Show
Digital Show
4N1
Digital Show

Digital Show
474 4U3
3A143B17
4513

3K13
Digital Show
3F43

3E50

4529
Digital Show
4M8 4N9
Digital Show
Digital Show
3H39

3E7

4N22 4P21
3B323C31
3F27 bis
4V36 4W35
4R22

3C42 3D45
3E9

4R2 451
3E3
4N304P29
3A20 3B23
4U344V33

Country Company

IT
JP

Staff Jersey

Suncorona Oda

CN Sunfeng Textile

KR
KR

Sung Shin R&A

Sungmin

CN Sunshine

T
IT

KR
JP
JP

TR
JP
FR
KR

Taiana lcona

Taipyung Textile
Takisada Nagoya - Ja Fabric
Zen Kiwami By Stylem
Takisada-Osaka

Tan Tekstil

Teijintex By Teijin Frontier
Telatex

Terra Optima

Teseo

Tessile

Tessimax Lanificio
Tessuti & Tessuti

Tex-Luis

Tex.Athenea

Texever Plus

Texser - Textil De Serzedelo
Textiles De France
Textiles De La Duniere
TGM International
Tintex

TMG Textiles

Toko Shoji

Top Project

CN Topson Textile

JP
FR
PT
PT
FR
TR
TR

U
R
Jp

Tosco

Jules Tournier Since 1865
Trimalhas

Troficolor Denim Makers
Trovillet

Tupteks

Tusa Denim

Ugurteks
Uni Textile

TW Unitex Material

LT

\4
IT

DE Van Delden / Diamond Denim

IT
FR
IN

Utenos Trikotazas

Tessitura Carlo Valli

By Sapphire
Angelo Vasino
Velcorex Since 1828

Ventures

Stand

3D36 3E33
4R14
Digital Show
Digital Show
Digital Show
Digital Show

3D50 3E47
Digital Show
3K9

3F283G23
3D16
Digital Show
3H41

4821

4N7

4U19

3K8

3D30 3E27
3E36

4U28
Digital Show
Digital Show
3H26 3J25
3D34 3E31
4514
3B43C3
3E203F15
Digital Show
4U27
Digital Show
Digital Show
3G26 3H25
3C343D37
3H303J29
4U23

3B22 3C21
3H32 3J31

3G183J17
4R18
Digital Show
3A8 3B7

4N144P13

3F34 3H33
3E38
3H35
4U144V13



EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 03 2 04 Fabrics

Alphabetical List

Country Company

FR Verne Et Clet

FR Vialaton-Martin

PT Fabrica De Tecidos Vilarinho
PT Vilartex

W

IT  Waltex Tricot Manufacture
IT Weft

KR Woojoo Global

NL Workingmenblues

X
CN Xinsheng Printing & Dyeing

Y

JP Yagi&Co

TR Yarangimeli Tekstil

TR Yekpa Tekstil - Syk Tekstil
KR Yesung

TR Yilmaz Kumascilik Tekstil
TR Pastel By Yilmazipek
KR YJ Global

KR Young Poong Filltex

KR Youngbo Textile

TR Yinsa

List by specialities

Stand

3D2 3E1
4R12
3D12
3C243D27

3A103B9
4N16 4P15
Digital Show
4T8 4U7

Digital Show

Digital Show
3F40
4p38

Digital Show

3H403J39

4P32 4R21

Digital Show

Digital Show

Digital Show

3K163L13

EMBROIDERIES - LACES

FR Albert Guegain Broderies
TR Antik Dantel

IT Aspesi Federico

TR Bak-Ay Tekstil

FR Beauvillain-Davoine Sas
GB Bella Tela

FR Carpentier & Preux

FR Darquer & Mery

FR Dentelles André Laude
FR Dentelles Jean Bracq
CN Donglong Lace

CN Embsense

AT Hoh Hoferhecht Stickereien
IT lluna Group Srl

IT  Junior By Adele Zibetti
TR Khoder Group

US Klauber Brothers

TR Lila

CN Lizhiying

FR Maison Leveque

TR Melek Dantel

IT MiGra.Since 1988

New exhibitors

4T144U13
4U2 4V1
4T124U11
4U4 4V3
45124111
Digital Show
4T104U9
454

458 477
456 475
Digital Show
Digital Show
4T164U15
472 4U1
4U124V11
Digital Show
4T6 4U5
4U6 4V5
Digital Show
4U8 4V7
4U104V9
4U16 4V15

Country Company

FR Michéle Lemaire Pour Tissus
IT  Montorfano

IT  Passamaneria ltaliana

IT Pizval

CN Raylace Embroidery

TR Roja Embroidery & Lace
JP Sakae Lace

TR Sapphire Brode

FR Solstiss

FR Sophie Hallette

IT  Tessitura Colombo Antonio
TW Unitex Material

IN Ventures

NL Workingmenblues

FAKE FURS
CN Cixi Haiteng

FR Ecopel

CN Nice Gain Fabric
CN Ningbo Beiwei

FR Peltex Since 1954
ES Silmatex

KR Sung Shin R&A

HIGH FANCY
IT Alfa-Fi-Lematex -
Coat To Coat - Api
KR Alpha
IT  Angelo Vasino
IT  Brunetto Morganti
IT Cdfissi
FR Clarenson
IT Cnc Tessuti
IT Ego/Pecci
IT Giolica/ Glam
IT  Groupage By Tessilclub
FR Jules Tournier Since 1865
KR Kyungwon
FR LaFille
IT Lanificio Becagli
IT Lanificio Campore
IT  Lanificio Faisa
IT Lanificio Moessmer
IT Lanificio Paultex
GB Laurent Garigue
IT Le Tinte By Stylem Italia
GB Linton Tweeds
IT  MTT Manifattura Tessile Toscana
IT Ma.albi1947
FR Malhia Kent
IT  Manifattura Di Carmignano
IT  Manifattura Paola
IT  Manifattura Tessile Pierozzi
IT  Mapel/ Stelloni A.
ES Miguel Alemany

Stand

4U8 4V7
4U18

4718 4U17
45104719
Digital Show
Digital Show
474 4U3
4V17

4R2 481
452 4T1
3D48 3E45
Digital Show
4U144V13
4T8 4U7

Digital Show
3A26 3B29
Digital Show
Digital Show
3B343C33
3B323C31
Digital Show

3D22 3E19
3G28 3H27
3E38
3E24
3G303H29
3E28
3G323H31
3F33
3F31
3E26
3G26 3H25
Digital Show
3F26 3G21
3E34
3F303G25
3D26 3E23
3D24 3E21
3F19
3E32
3F283G23
3F25
3E22
3E30
3F26 3G21
3F27
3F29
3D203E17
3F323G27
Digital Show

Country Company

GB Neill Johnstone
IT Nuovo Ri-Vera
TR Ozlem

CN RT&T

IT Sintopel

[T Sir Group

IT Tex-Luis

Stand

3F25

3F23

3F17

Digital Show
3F27 bis
4V36 4W35
3E36

FR Tissage Des Chaumes Since 1908 4N204P19

JP ZenKiwami By Stylem

Takisada-Osaka 3F28 3G23
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATIONS
FR Celc/ Le Lin Européen 3E44 3F37
PT From Portugal 3C43D5
TR Ithib 3E13
KR Korea Textile Trade Association

(KTTA) 3F50 3H49
FR Textiles De France 3H263J25
KNITS
PT A.Sampaio & Filhos 3C223D25
TR Aker Tekstil Kumasgilik 3A183B21
IT  Alberto Bardazzi 3D28 3E25
PT Anbievolution 3B123C11
TR Asliteks 3A243B27
FR Bel Maille / Henitex International 3B8 3C7
IT Besani 3B143C13
TR Botas Nehir 3B23C1
PT Brito Knitting 3A16 3B19
IT Brugnoli Digital Show
FR Bugis 3C203D23
FR Catland 3C26 3D29
TR Celiktas 3B183C17
IT Cotton Trend 3A123B11
PT Crispim Abreu 3C303D33
FR Deveaux Dpt Maille 4V22 4W21
TR Dilek Tekstil 3B303C29
TW Djic Digital Show
TR Ekoten Tekstil 3C163D19
IT Eusebio 3C183D21
PT Familitex 3B163C15
IT  FordianiRiccardo & C 3D40 3E37
TR Gamateks 3C383D41
TR Gencorme Tekstil 3A43B3
TR Glle Tekstil 3C283D31
FR Henitex International - Bel Maille 3B83C7
TR Isil Tekstil 3B263C25
TR Jersan Knitting 3B15
TR Jerseyidea By Gallus Tekstil 3A2 3B1
PT Joaps - Malhas 3B13
JP Kanemasa Knitting Digital Show
TR Karma Kokteyl Knitting 3B28 3C27
FR Lepere Oursport Digital Show
TR Luno Textile 3C363D39
PT Lurdes Sampaio 3C323D35
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EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 03 2 04 Fabrics

List by specialities

Country Company

KNITS (CONT.)

PT Magma Téxtil

IT  Manifattura Pacini Nello
TR Mayteks

IT Mekkitess

PT Modelmalhas

IT Nesatex

PT NGS Malhas

TR Nuryildiz Tekstil

PT RDD

BR Savyon Industrias

TR Sonmez Rasel Teknik
IT Stoff Jersey

IT Tessuti & Tessuti

FR Textiles De La Duniere
PT Tintex

CN Topson Textile

PT Trimalhas

TR Tupteks

LT Utenos Trikotazas
PT Vilartex

IT Waltex Tricot Manufacture
JP Yagi&Co

KR YJ Global

LINING
IT  Brunello Linings

IT Cervotessile

IT Gl Tessil Foderami
IT  Manifattura Pezzetti
ES Textil A. Ortiz

ES Textil Puig Ubach
KR Youngbo Textile

PREMIUM RELAX
LT AGrupe, Uab
TR Arsan
TR Bezsan
DE Cosserat Kindermann
FR Cotton Fabric
PK  Diamond Denim By Sapphire
KR DK&D (Doorim)
TR Dynamo
TR Esenteks
TR Gokhan Tekstil
TR Kaynak
LT Klasikine Tekstile
JP Kowa
TR Larmatex
FR Lemaitre Demeestere
NL Linopersempre
ES New Junior - Torres Pradas Group
ES Nova Laneria -
Torres Pradas Group

IT  Pontoglio

New exhibitors

Stand

3B243C23
3B103C9
3B203C19
3D38 3E35
3A63B5
3B6 3C5
3D32 3E29
3D44 3E41
3D42 3E39
3A143B17
3A20 3B23
3D36 3E33
3D303E27
3D34 3E31
3B43C3
Digital Show
3C343D37
3B223C21
3A83B7
3C243D27
3A103B9
Digital Show
Digital Show

3E6

3E8

3E10

3E12 3G9
3G5

3G7

Digital Show

3F44

3F38 3H37
Digital Show
3F36
3H443J43
3F34 3H33
Digital Show
3H383J37
3E42

3H47

3H42 3J41
3F35

3H45

3H43

3F42

3E46 3F39
Digital Show

Digital Show
3E40

Country Company

Stand

ES Premiertex - Torres Pradas Group Digital Show
IT Redaelli Velluti /

Niedieck Div. Of Marzotto Lab 3G4
KR Shinjintex Digital Show
JP Showa 3H39
FR Telatex 3H41
JP Toko Shoji Digital Show
JP Tosco Digital Show
DE Van Delden / Diamond Denim

By Sapphire 3F34 3H33
FR Velcorex Since 1828 3H35
TR Yarangimeli Tekstil 3F40
TR Yilmaz Kumascilik Tekstil 3H40 3439
PRINTS
PT Acatel 4U38
PT Adalberto Estampados 4U29
TR Akbaslar Tekstil 441
IT  Argomenti Tessili 4U32 4V31
TR Avrupa Pasifik 4824
TR Barutcu 4V26 4W25
TR Beztas Tekstil 4V37
DE C.Pauli Digital Show
TR Confetti Fabrics 4U36 4V35
FR Cote Textiles 4520
FR Deveaux 4V22 4W21
IT E.Miroglio Sem Division 4516
TR Elissa Stampa 4V344W33
FR Ercea International 4U26
FR FTF.- France Textile Fabrication 4U24
IT Fada Tessuti 4V21
IT Gallus 4V24 4W23
TR Hamzagil 4U304V29
JP Hokkoh Digital Show
TR llay Textile 4U40
DE Innotex Merkel & Rau 4U21
IT IntesaC. 4522
TR Ipeker 4U22
FR JCR Groupe Digital Show
IT JustFly 4U27
FR LAtelier Marey 4518
PT Le Europe - La Estampa 4V304W29
GB Liberty Fabrics 4U204V19
GR Liolios AV27bis
IT Lisa 4V28 4W27
FR Mitwill Textiles Europe 4V23
ES Multipunt 4V27
TR Nara Tekstil 4V39
TR Pin Ecological Fabrics 4U31
FR Printland 4U25
TR Rabek Tekstil 4V32 4W31
FR Sprintex 4U344V33
KR Sungmin Digital Show
ES Tejidos Rebes 4U25bis
IT Tessile 4U19

Country Company Stand
ES Tex.Athenea 4U28
IT  TGM International 4514
IT  Top Project 4U27
FR Trouillet 4U23
SHIRTING

IT  Andreazza & Castelli 3D6
TR Bez Tekstil 3C83D11
TR Dost Tekstil 3E11
FR Emanuel Lang Fondé En 1856 3H35
PT Fabrica De Tecidos Vilarinho 3D12
TR Guldogan Shirting 3C143D17
TR Hisar Tekstil 3C103D13
FR Induo 3D4
PT Jodo & Feliciano 3D8
JP Kuwamura 3D10
CZ Lalinea 3D14
CZ Mileta 3D9
TR Olcerler Tekstil 3C123D15
TR Pinteks 3D18
TW Ruentex Industries Digital Show
ES Sidogras 3E7
TR Soktas Tekstil 3E9
PT Somelos Tecidos 3E3
TR Tan Tekstil 3D16
IT Tessitura Carlo Bassetti 3E5
PT Texser - Textil De Serzedelo Digital Show
PT TMG Textiles 3E203F15
FR Verne Et Clet 3D2 3E1
SILKIES

FR Ab Créations 4P26 4R15
IT  Achille Pinto 4M4
TR Altinsu Tekstil 4N24 4P23
TR Batmaz Tekstil 4831
FR Belinac 4R3
GB Bennett Silks / Henri Portier 4AM12 4N13
TR Bims Tekstil 4533
ES Bombardo 4N20bis 4P19bis
FR Bouton Renaud 4N18 4P17
IT Brecotessile 459
TR Bz Jacquard 4N28 4P27
IT Carlo Pozzi 4N5
IT Carnet Div. Of Ratti / Marzotto Group 3J2 3K1
IT Cavalleri 457
IT Clerici Tessuto & C 4R4 453
IT Delta Tex 4R6 4S5
FR Dutel Création 4N3
TR Elyaf 4P28 4R17
TR Erez Group 4P304R19
IT  Erica- Compagnia Della Seta Print ~ 4N8 4R7bis
IT  Erica Industria Tessile 4R7
TR Ezgi Tekstil 4P34 4R23
FR Fcn Textiles 4M124N13
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EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 03 2 04 Fabrics

List by specialities

Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand
SILKIES (CONT.) TR Yekpa Tekstil - Syk Tekstil 4P38 TAILORING
KR Frontier Digital Show CN Zhejiang Matsui Textile Digital Show GB Abraham Moon 4L6
IT Gipitex 4N4 TR Akin Tekstil 3G163J15
FR Goutarel 4Mé SPORT & TECH PT Albano Morgado 3J6
ES Gratacos 4N2 4R1 KR AB Industries Digital Show GB Alfred Brown Worsted Mills Est. 1915 4.8
FR Guigou 4M8 4N9 FR Balas Textile 3D46 3E43 TR Almodo Tekstil Womenswear & Menswear 3G11
TR Gilipek Tekstil 4N26 4P25 KR BATM Digital Show TR Altinyildiz Tekstil 3F223G17
KR Hana Textile 4523 GB British Millerain 3C463D49 CN Ao Yang Woollen Fabric Digital Show
TR Hantas Tekstil 4N344P33 BE Concordia Textiles 3C403D43 TR Asy Fabric 3E16
GB Henry Bertrand Digital Show KR Daewoong FNT Digital Show KR B.O.B.Textile Digital Show
CN High Fashion Digital Show CN Dongyi Digital Show TR Bahariye 3G203J19
FR Hurel 4P22 4R11 CN Dry-Tex Digital Show IT Bartolini 1938 3K5
IT Impresa Tessile 4511 IT Econnection by Penn ltalia 3D48 3E45 IT Bellandi Manifattura Lane -
TR Joyteks Tekstil Digital Show TW Erictex Digital Show Bel & Co - Duemilagori 317
TR Korukcu Tekstil 4517 TW Everest Textile 3E52 3F45 IT Beppetex 3K123L9
FR Les Tissages Perrin 4MT104NT1 CN Flashine Digital Show IT Brunello Fabrics 3E43G3
TR M.AC. Tekstil 4P36 GB Halley Stevensons Digital Show TR Btd Textile 3G123J11
HK Mandarin Digital Show TW Her Min Digital Show PT Burel Factory Digital Show
TR Marsala Textile 4N32 4P31 FR JRC Reflex 3E48 TR Can Tekstil 3G8 3J7
TR Meltam Tekstil 4825 JP Komatsu Matere Digital Show CN Consinee Group 3E15
JP Mitsubishi Chemical Corporation  4R164S15 KR Korea Silkroad / Silkytex Digital Show CN Danmao Textile Digital Show
TR Nilba Tekstil 4528 4U33 IT Leathertex Linea Umberto Lenzi  3D52 3E49 TR Derhan Tekstil 3E14
IT Officina 4N6 4R5 KR Leejo Textile Digital Show IT Dinamo Contemporary Fabrics 3K10
IT  Omniapiega 4N10 4P9 PT Lemar 3C443D47 BG E.Miroglio / Miroglio Lana 4L124M11
TR Ozcimen Tekstil 4R24 PT LMA - Leandro Manuel Araujo 3F48 IT  Estethia- GB. Conte Div. Of Marzotto Wool ~ 3J1
TR Ozel Tekstil 4526 KR Ludia Digital Show FR EtsNajberg 3K11
TR Pakipek Group 4R28 4527 TW Mackent Group Digital Show PT Fitecom 3J10
IT Paoletti Tessuti 4R10 IT  Manifatture ltaliane Scudieri - EG G-Tex - Goldentex Wool Co. 3G63J5
TR Parlamis Atadan Tekstil 4R26 Mectex 3C48 3D51 GB Harris Tweed Hebrides 3J3
TR Pastel By Yilmazipek 4P32 4R21 KR Onechang Material Digital Show IT InTes.Pra 4L104M9
FR Pastels 4R8 KR Paka Intertex Digital Show PE Incalpaca 4M3
FR Philea Textiles 3H35 FR Payen-Esf 3F41 TR Ipekis 3F243G19
IT  Piero Galli ltaly Digital Show IT  Penn Textile Solutions 3D48 3E45 TR Kimteks Tekstil 3G143J13
IT  Quorum Tessuti 4R20 4519 TR Pisa Tekstil 3F46 TR Kipas Casual / Formal / Shirting 3G13
IT  Rainbow Div. Of Ratti Spa / CN Recyctex Digital Show TR Kivang Tekstil 3G103J9
Marzotto Group 3J4 3K3 CN Reo-Eco Digital Show DE Kuraray Europe Digital Show
IT Ruffo Coli Tessuti 4N1 CN Romrol Outdoor Digital Show IT Lanificio Cangioli 1859 3K43L3
TR Secen Tekstil 4513 KR Saechang Digital Show IT Lanificio Luigi Ricceri 3L1
TR Seriko Group 4529 CN Sendyi Textile Digital Show IT Lanificio Nello Gori 3K14 3L11
FR Sfate & Combier 4M8 4N9 KR Seojin Textile 3F43 AT Leichtfried loden 4M7
IT  Silkomo 4N22 4P21 IT Serates 3E50 CN Linglong Digital Show
KR SNT 4R22 TW Shinkong Textile Digital Show GB Luxury Fabrics 4M5
FR Soieries Chambutaires 4P20 4R9 FR Sofileta 3C423D45 IT Manteco 3E23G1
FR Soieries Cheval 4N12 4P CN Sunfeng Textile Digital Show IT  Marini Industrie 3K2
TR Sénmez ASF 4N30 4P29 IT  Taiana lcona 3D50 3E47 CN Nanshan 3J8
JP Suncorona Oda 4R14 KR Taipyung Textile Digital Show TR Oguz Tekstil 3G223J21
KR Terra Optima 4521 JP Teijintex By Teijin Frontier Digital Show IT OperaPiemontese 3G2
IT Teseo 4N7 KR Texever Plus Digital Show TR Or-Bey 3J12
IT Tessitura Carlo Valli 4N144P13 KR Woojoo Global Digital Show TR Ozdoku Tekstil 3F203G15
ES Textil Settam Digital Show KR Yesung Digital Show TR Palmiye Tekstil 3G243J23
FR Tissages Denis & Fils 4M2 KR Young Poong Filltex Digital Show PT Paulo De Oliveira 3K6 3L5
JP Uni Textile 4R18 PT Penteadora 3L7
FR Vialaton-Martin 4R12 IT  Picchi 4M1
T Weft 4N164P15 IT Pontetorto 4.4

New exhibitors
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EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 03 2 04 Fabrics

List by specialities

Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand
TAILORING (CONT.) TREND AGENCIES UPPER JEANSWEAR

IT Reggiani 42 &BOOKSTORES MA Evlox - Tavex 3H28 3427
MA Sefita - Avelana - Roudiere 3K13 IT  Alberto &Roy 3D1 TR Haseller 3H36 3J35
CN Sunshine Digital Show FR Carlin Creative Trend Bureau 3D3 HK Prosperity Textile 3H343J33
JP Takisada Nagoya - Ja Fabric 3K9 DE Mode..Information 3C2 PT Troficolor Denim Makers 3H303J29
PT Tessimax Lanificio 3K8 DE Pantone 3C2 TR Tusa Denim 3H323J31
TR Ugurteks 3G183J17

CN Xinsheng Printing & Dyeing Digital Show

TR Yinsa 3K163L13

New exhibitors
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EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 01 & 02

Alphabetical List

Country Company

A

IT Agipel

TR Alpaka Deri

FR Alran

TR Anka99 Leather
TR Aspells

FR Azais

B
TR Bilkon
FR Bodin-Joyeux

(8

TR Cetinkaya

FR Trp-Charvet

IT  Chiorino Technology

ES Comertex

IT  Conceria Deluxe

IT  Conceria Samanta

IT  Conceria Nuti Ivo

IT  Conceria Papete

FR Sustainable Leather Forum/
Conseil National du Cuir

FR CTC

FR Cuirs Ciulli

FR Cuirs Du Futur

ES Curtidos Castaner

ES Curtidos Lajara

IT  Dani

PT Dias Ruivo

IT  Dimar Conceria
TR Dogu Deri

TR Emelda Tannery
TR Ensari Deri
IT Everest

IT Foeda

FR FFTM

IT FlLeather
IT Fonpelli

TR Gar Deri

TW Gripmore

IT  Gruppo Vecchia Toscana
IT  Gruppo Mastrotto

New exhibitors

Stand

1J81L7
1E8 1F7
TH5
1C81D7
1E41F3
1K1

1D8
1G7

2N8 2P7
2P2
1J81L7
Digital Show
2L8 2M7
2P162R15
2L8 2M7
2L8 2M7

1G9
1G6
1G4
TH2 1)1
2R1
1L3

2P142R13
Digital Show
1K3

1C6 1D5

212 2M1
2N1
218 2M7

1J81L7
1G5
2M42N3
2M3

1E7

1E3
1J81L7
2P102R9

Leather

Country Company

H
FR
DE

FR

Hiriar
Hofstetter Pelz & Design

Inducol

Indutan

Inter Leather

Isisi Trend Design

[talian Converter

Joqueviel Et Cathala

José Pérez Herndndez

La Doma
Lloyd

Maison Fichet
Manutrans

Megisserie Alric
Megisserie De La Moliere

Megisserie Lauret
Melsa

Nuova Gatto

Onspell

Propeaux

Pucon Deri

Raynaud Jeune
Rg Deri

Rial 1957
Rives 1862

NL Rompa Leder

S

FR
R
KR
IT

IN
FR

Sabine-Charvet B3s
Selina Leather
Shinsung J&t
Silvateam - Ecotan

Srivathsa Industries

Stand

1J3
2P6 2R5

2M6 2N5
2M6 2N5
2P1

1J4

TK2 1L1

1H3
2N6 2P5

2P122R11
218 2M7

2N42P3
2P4
1G2
1F21G1
1H4
1D2 1E1

Digital Show

2M2

2R3
1Fé

TH1
1L5
1G8 1H7
1J2
2N2

1K4

2L6 2M5
Digital Show
1J6

Digital Show

Syndicat Général Des Cuirs Et Peaux 1G3

Country Company Stand
T
FR Tannerie Arnal TH5
FR Tannerie du Loubat 1H3
FR Tannerie Remy Carriat TH6
FR Tannerie Sovos Grosjean 1G4
FR Tanneries Haas TH8 1J7
FR Tanneries Pechdo 1J5
TN Tmm 204
U
TR Ucd Usak Cevahir Deri 1L5
v
IT  Vicar Conceria TE2 1F1
Y
TR Vildiz Deri 2P18 2R17
List by specialities
CHEMICALS
IT Silvateam - Ecotan 1J6
COMPONENT
TW Gripmore 1E3
FUR
DE Hofstetter Pelz & Design 2P6 2R5
FR Manutrans 2P4
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATIONS
FR FFTM 1G5
FR Sustainable Leather Forum /

Conseil National du Cuir 1G9

FR Syndicat Général Des Cuirs Et Peaux 1G3

LEATHER

IT Agipel

TR Alpaka Deri

FR Alran

TR Aspells

FR Azais

FR Bodin-Joyeux

TR Cetinkaya

IT Chiorino Technology
IT  Conceria Deluxe

IT Conceria Nutilvo

1J81L7
1E8 1F7
TH5
1E41F3
1K1
1G7
2N8 2P7
1J81L7
218 2M7
218 2M7
13



EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 01 02 Leather

List by specialities

Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand
LEATHER (CONT.) ES José Pérez Herndndez 2N6 2P5 TN Tmm 2L4
IT  Conceria Papete 218 2M7 ES LaDoma 2P12 2R11 TR Ucd Usak Cevahir Deri 1L5
IT  Conceria Samanta 2P162R15 IT Lloyd 218 2M7 IT  Vicar Conceria 1E2 TF1
FR Cuirs Ciulli 1G4 FR Maison Fichet 2N42P3 TR Yildiz Deri 2P18 2R17
FR Cuirs Du Futur TH2 11 FR Megisserie Alric 1G2

ES Curtidos Castaner 2R1 FR Megisserie De La Moliere 1F21G1 MANUFACTURING LEATHER

ES Curtidos Lajara 1L3 FR Megisserie Lauret TH4 TR Anka99 Leather 1C81D7
IT  Dani 2P142R13 TR Onspell 2M2 TR Bilkon 1D8
PT Dias Ruivo Digital Show FR Propeaux 2R3 TR Dogu Deri 1C6 1D5
IT  Dimar Conceria 1K3 TR Pucon Deri 1Fé6 TR Gar Deri 1E7
TR Emelda Tannery 212 2M1 FR Raynaud Jeune TH1 TR Melsa 1D2 1E1
TR Ensari Deri 2N1 TR Rg Deri 1L5 IT Nuova Gatto Digital Show
IT Everest 2L8 2M7 FR Rial 1957 1G8 TH7

IT Faeda 1J81L7  FR Rives 1862 1J2  SERVICES

IT FlLeather 2M42N3 NL Rompa Leder 2N2 FR CTC 1G6
IT Fonpelli 2M3 TR Selina Leather 2L6 2M5

IT  Gruppo Mastrotto 2P102R9 IN Srivathsa Industries Digital Show TEXTILE

IT  Gruppo Vecchia Toscana 1J81L7 FR Tannerie Arnal TH5 ES Comertex Digital Show
FR Hiriar 1J3 FR Tannerie du Loubat 1H3 ES Isisi Trend Design 1J4
PT Inducol 2M6 2N5 FR Tannerie Remy Carriat 1H6 IT  ltalian Converter 1K21L1
PT Indutan 2Mé6 2N5 FR Tannerie Sovos Grosjean 1G4 FR Sabine-Charvet B3s 1K4
ES Inter Leather 2P1 FR Tanneries Haas TH8 1J7 KR Shinsung J&t Digital Show
FR Joqueviel Et Cathala TH3 FR Tanneries Pechdo 1J5 FR Trp-Charvet 2P2

New exhibitors 4



EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 02

Alphabetical List

Country Company

A

LT Vilkma

TR Aegean Apparel
Exporters’ Association

MA Amith

RO Anabel International

PT Anjos & Lourengo

TR Apaz Textile

FR Arhas International

TN Asterias International
IN Asu Clothing

B

TR Baggi Tekstil

TR Beta Konfeksiyon Textile
BY Bonadifactory

C

PT Calvelex

IN' Can Fashion

PT Cenit

MA Cm3

TN CRJ

TN Confexport

RO Conflux

TN Cymod International

D
TN Digital Fabric

E
TR Erten Tekstil
TN ETC Group Fashion

|

MG Index-Oi

CN Inner Mongolia China
Garments Cashmere

MA Interlinge

TR lya Tekstil

New exhibitors

Stand

Digital Show

2U202V19
2018 2V17
2521

217

2V5
2513bis
2V10

2R4

2T162U15
288
2522

272

2U2bis 2V 1bis
Digital Show
2U42V3
2V11

2U8

276

2U8bis 2V7bis

2V7

Digital Show
2U102V9

2R6

Digital Show

2R2 281
2R10259

Country Company Stand
J

MA Jgr- Jaouhari El Ghali & Red Men'S Wear 2U13
PT Juvema 273
K

RO Kasiova Handmade Knitwear 2R20
TN King Plus 2U162V15
MA Kiron 2523
TN KW Manufacturing 287
CN Knitwell Fashion Knitwear 2718
L

PT Lagofralda 2U3
CN Liaoning Huayi Apparel 2017
PT Lima & Companhia 256
LT LTM Garments 2711
M

MA MMC - Manufacture

Marocaine De Confection 2U22V1
PT Marfel 2U6
TN Societe Mediman 2518
TR Modalt Textile 279
N
TN Neo 2510

CN Ningbo Haishu Taifeng Garments  Digital Show

(0]

PT Outfit21 207
BY Oval Knitwear Manufacture 2520
TR Oztek 2R14
P

FR Promperu 2524 2T25
MA Platform & Design 2R122S511
R

PT R.Lobo Lda - Portugal 271
TN Racine Mode 2514
TR Ral Tekstil A.S 254
MA Rm Confection / Tex Consult 2719

Manufacturing

Country Company

S

MA S.D.C - Société Développement

et Confection
TR Seyfeli Dis Ticaret
CN Shanghai H&S Textile
PT Siena
TN Sobitex
PT Somani
TN Supply Chain Fashion
CN Suzhou 2-Ply Fashion
EG Swiss Garments Company

T

TN Tth

TN Tanit

TN Texpro Corp

HK Tonglu Spring River (h.K.)
Knitting Co., Limited

NP Tricot Cashmere

TN Tunisia Export - Cepex

U
MG Ultramaille Madagascar Sa

v

PT Vandoma

MG Vector International
TR Version Tekstil

MA Vita Couture

A\
CN Wfs Cashmere

Y

BG Yana

CN Shanghai Yoentri Knitting
CN Benswell

Z
CN Zhejiang Huatong Cashmere
MA Team Mode Fashion Sarl

Stand

2U42V3
25122713
2513

252

2715

2R16 2515
275

Digital Show
274

253
2V13
2R18 2517

Digital Show
Digital Show
2V20

2720

2U5
2519
Digital Show
2U1

2021

2R22
Digital Show
Digital Show

Digital Show
2U12

15



EXHIBITORS LIST

HaLL 02 Manufacturing

List by specialities

Country Company

FLATBED KNITTING

RO Anabel International

CN Benswell

BY Bonadifactory

CN Inner Mongolia China
Garments Cashmere

RO Kasiova Handmade Knitwear

MA Kiron

CN Knitwell Fashion Knitwear

BY Oval Knitwear Manufacture

CN Shanghai Yoentri Knitting

CN Suzhou 2-Ply Fashion

HK Tonglu Spring River (h.K.)
Knitting Co,, Limited

NP Tricot Cashmere

MG Ultramaille Madagascar Sa

MG Vector International

CN Wfs Cashmere

BG Yana

SERVICES
TR Aegean Apparel

Exporters’ Association
MA Amith
PT Cenit
FR Promperu
TN Tunisia Export - Cepex

SHIRTS UP

TR Apaz Textile

MA Cm3

TR Erten Tekstil

PT Lagofra Lda

MA MM.C - Manufacture
Marocaine De Confection

PT Marfel

New exhibitors

Stand

2521
Digital Show
25822

Digital Show
2R20
2823
2718
2520
Digital Show
Digital Show

Digital Show
Digital Show
2720
25819
2021
2R22

2U202V19
2U182V17
Digital Show
2524 2T25
2V20

2V5
2U42V3
Digital Show
2U3

2U22V1
2U6

Country Company Stand

TR Version Tekstil Digital Show
LT Vilkma Digital Show
SOFTWEAR

IN Asu Clothing 2R4
IN' Can Fashion 2U2bis 2V1bis
MG Index-Oi 2R6
TR lya Tekstil 2R102S9
TN KW Manufacturing 257
CN Ningbo Haishu Taifeng Garments  Digital Show
TR Oztek 2R14
MA Platform & Design 2R122S11
TN Supply Chain Fashion 275
TN Tth 253
MA Vita Couture 2U1
SPECIAL SKILLS

FR Arhas International 2S13bis
MA Interlinge 2R2 281
TN Racine Mode 2514
TN Societe Mediman 2518
PT Somani 2R162515
PT Vandoma 2U5
SUITWEAR

TR Baggi Tekstil 2T162U15
PT Calvelex 272
RO Conflux 276
MA Jgr- Jaouhari El Ghali & Red Men'S Wear 2U13
CN Liaoning Huayi Apparel 2017
LT LTM Garments 2711
PT Outfit21 207
CN Shanghai H&S Textile 2513
EG Swiss Garments Company 274
CN Zhejiang Huatong Cashmere Digital Show

Country Company Stand
TEES & CO
PT Anjos & Lourenco 217
TR Beta Konfeksiyon Textile 258
TN Confexport 2U8
TN Cymod International 2U8bis 2V7bis
TN Digital Fabric 2V7
PT Juvema 273
PT Lima & Companhia 256
TR Modalt Textile 279
TN Neo 2510
PT R.Lobo Lda - Portugal 271
TR Ral Tekstil A.S 254
MA S.D.C - Société Développement

et Confection 2U42V3
TR Seyfeli Dis Ticaret 25122713
PT Siena 282
UPPER JEANSWEAR
TN Asterias International 2V10
TN CRJ 2V11
TN ETC Group Fashion 2U102V9
TN King Plus 2U162V15
MA Rm Confection / Tex Consult 2719
TN Sobitex 2715
TN Tanit 2V13
TN Texpro Corp 2R182S17
MA Team Mode Fashion Sarl 2U12
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EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 02

Smart Creation

Alphabetical List
Country Company Stand
A
PT Adalberto Estampados 2P28
B
CH Bananatex® 2R31
C
FR CELC/ LeLinEuropéen 2R25
FR Chargeurs*PCC & Chargeurs

Luxury Materials 2P25
PT Cortadoria Leather 2P32
DE Cortec 2P33
DE Cotonea 2P29
D
FR De Rigueur Group 2P31
CH Dimpora 2R32
E
BR Ecosimple Sustainable Fabrics  Digital Show
F
IT Frumat 2R28
PT From Portugal 2P36
DE Forest Stewardship Council 2R33
G
DE Global Organic Textile Standard 2R26
H
CH Haelixa 2P26
ES Ferre 2P34

New exhibitors

Country Company

IT Innova Fabrics

M

IT Meba Bioresine

N
BR Natural Cotton Color
US NFW /Mirum

P
GB Pifiatex By Ananas Anam
ES Pyratex®

R
PT RDD
FI Repack

T
FR Tekyn
FR Tricolor

w
FR Weturn

Stand

2R27

2529

2P30
2R34

2R30
2831

2P35
2527

2525
2R29

2833

Country Company
List by specialities

SMART MATERIALS

PT Adalberto Estampados

CH Bananatex®

FR CELC/ LeLin Européen

FR Chargeurs*PCC & Chargeurs
Luxury Materials

PT Cortadoria Leather

DE Cortec

DE Cotonea

FR De Rigueur Group

CH Dimpora

BR Ecosimple Sustainable Fabrics

ES Ferre

PT From Portugal

IT Frumat

IT  Innova Fabrics

IT Meba Bioresine

BR Natural Cotton Color

US NFW/Mirum

GB Pifiatex By Ananas Anam

ES Pyratex®

PT RDD

Fl Repack

FR Tricolor

FR Weturn

SMART SERVICES

DE Forest Stewardship Council

DE Global Organic Textile Standard
CH Haelixa

FR Tekyn

Stand

2P28
2R31
2R25

2P25
2P32
2P33
2P29
2P31
2R32

Digital Show

2P34
2P36
2R28
2R27
2529
2P30
2R34
2R30
2531
2P35
2527
2R29
2533

2R33
2R26
2P26
2525

17



EXHIBITORS LIST

HALL 02

Yarns

Alphabetical List
Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand  Country Company Stand
3 K List by specialities
US 37.5° Cocona Natural Technologies 2v21 TR Kale Iplik 2U25
TR Karsu Tekstil 2w21  FIBER PRODUCTION
A CN Kingdom Enterprise 2026 2V25 ES Antex 2W23
ID  Aditya Birla Yarns (aby™) Digital Show CN Bamboo Fiber 25342731
ES Antex 2W23 L JP Bemberg By AsahiKasei Digital Show
AT Lenzing 2726 2U27 IN' Birla Cellulose
B (Aditya Birla Group) 2W242X25
JP Bemberg By Asahi Kasei Digital Show M CN Kingdom Enterprise 2U26 2V25
CN Bamboo Fiber 25342731 JP Muratec - Vortex Digital Show AT Lenzing 2726 2U27
IN' Birla Cellulose US Naia™ From Eastman Digital Show
(Aditya Birla Group) 2W242X25 N US Sorona® Digital Show
TR ELSE - Bornewa Recycled Yarn 2V23 US Naia™ From Eastman Digital Show
LT Natural Fiber 2526 INDUSTRY ASSOCIATIONS
C EG Cotton Egypt Association 2V26 2W25
PT Clariause 2528 P US 37.5% Cocona Natural Technologies 2V21
EG Cotton Egypt Association 2V26 2W25 TR Polyteks 2U24 CN Shaoxing Global Chemical Fiber  Digital Show
TW Umorfil® Beauty Fiber®
F S (camangi Corp) Digital Show
PT Filasa - Maf 2022 FR Safilin 2722
TH Sc Grand Digital Show MACHINES PRODUCER
G CN Shaoxing Global Chemical Fiber  Digital Show JP Muratec - Vortex Digital Show
TR Gapsan Melange Yarn 2T24 US Sorona® Digital Show
SPINNER
H T ID  Aditya Birla Yarns (aby™) Digital Show
TR Haksa Yarn 2V24 PT Tearfil Textile Yarns 2U23 CN Dezhou Huayuan Eco Technology Digital Show
CN Jiangsu Hudgijia Silk Corp Digital Show TW Tung Ho Textile Digital Show TR ELSE - Bornewa Recycled Yarn 2V23
CN Dezhou Huayuan Eco Technology Digital Show PT Filasa-Maf 2022
U TR Gapsan Melange Yarn 2T24
| TW Umorfil® Beauty Fiber® TR Haksa Yarn 2V24
TR Indigotunel 2V22 (camangi Corp) Digital Show TR Indigotunel 2V22
PT Inovafil 2729 IN Usha Yarns Digital Show PT Inovafil 2729
PT JFA 2727
J CN Jiangsu Hudgijia Silk Corp Digital Show
PT JFA 2727 TR Kale Iplik 2U25
TR Karsu Tekstil 2W21
LT Natural Fiber 2526
FR Sdfilin 2722
TH Sc Grand Digital Show
PT Tearfil Textile Yarns 2023
TW Tung Ho Textile Digital Show
IN Usha Yarns Digital Show

New exhibitors

THROWING & TEXTURISATION

PT Clariause 2528
TR Polyteks 2024
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